INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT CATERING TECHNOLOGY AND APPLIED NUTRITION
VEER SAWARKAR MARG. DADAR (WEST). MUMBAI-400028

REVISED SEMESTER FEE CIRCULAR- BSC H &HA SECOND YEAR

PRIN/84/2021 Date: 02/07/2021

Students are hereby informed that academic fees for Second year are Rs.109000/- however the total fees is
supposed to be paid semester-wise, hence students may deposit Semester 3 fees of Rs.55750/-
by 21* August 2021 and Semester 4 fees of Rs. 53250/- by 30" November 2021.

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2021-22 FOR B SC H &HA SECOND YEAR

FEE COMPONENTS SEMESTER 3 SEMESTER 4
TUTION FEE ¥ 50750.00 ¥ 50750.00
EXAMINATION FEE $2500.00 32500.00
INSTITUTIONAL FEE ¥2500.00 NIL
TOTAL ¥ 55750.00 ¥ 53250.00

Students are also informed that Institutional Fee of Rs.5000/- per annum is reduced to Rs.2500/- in
the above mentioned fee, considering the current Pandemic situation.
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